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Date of Issue
Calibration Doae On
Calibration Due 0n

i4108/2020
t3/08/2021

l

EquipmentNamo

Remi / R-8c DX SnehaWard

MasterEquipment SerialNo. Cal. Due

Digital Tachometer s915s77
20/102155-01

25109/2020

Digital Thermo 201916
02

ACS/I4Cl20-
2112593-A1

27"C Relative Humidity ss%

Tolerarnee

*5rpm
*5rpm
*5 rp{n

1640 rpm
3300 rpm
4570rpm

Minimum
Medium

Maximum


